TSJ: Notice on the list of major shareholders and State shareholders 
On 18/01/2018, Ha Noi Tourist Service Joint Stock Company noticed the list of major shareholders and State shareholders as follows:

Record date: 26/05/2017

	No.
	Name
	Type of shareholders
	ID card No./ Business Registration Certificate No.
	Date of issue
	Number of shareholdings
	Holding rate (%)
	Note

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Hanoi Tourist Corporation
	X
	
	0100107500
	19/10/2015
	33,803,000
	45.19
	

	2
	TN Development Joint Stock Company
	
	X
	0101326311
	23/03/2016
	29,630,000
	39.61
	

	3
	Luu Thi Tuyet Mai
	
	X
	230479167
	06/12/2006
	5,055,800
	6.76
	

	4
	Nguyen Thi Kim Oanh
	
	X
	011814336
	05/08/2002
	5,690,000
	7.61
	


